
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

23 

15 

8 

87 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Raini ROOMETS 

Edijs OSS 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Martins Svilis 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Lebester Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Total Tm 

3:00.490 

3:01.736 

3:02.931 

3:06.357 

3:06.705 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.246 

2.441 

5.867 

6.215 

4th Last Tm 

44.945 

45.073 

51.186 

51.874 

47.298 

3rd Last Tm 

42.568 

48.922 

43.527 

43.376 

44.030 

2nd Last Tm 

41.852 

42.798 

43.554 

44.420 

43.592 

Last Tm 

48.645 

42.503 

42.182 

43.488 

48.814 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:09:49 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

4 

10 

52 

92 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Peugeot 207 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

3:03.132 

3:03.747 

3:10.627 

3:11.943 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.615 

7.495 

8.811 

4th Last Tm 

46.087 

46.188 

43.298 

52.370 

3rd Last Tm 

43.554 

48.333 

48.871 

45.636 

2nd Last Tm 

47.735 

42.266 

51.287 

45.129 

Last Tm 

43.000 

43.430 

44.674 

46.362 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:13:52 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 11:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 

23 

15 

4 

10 

8 

87 

52 

92 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Edijs OSS 
Sven ORAS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

3:00.490 
3:01.736 
3:02.931 
3:03.132 
3:03.747 
3:06.357 
3:06.705 
3:10.627 
3:11.943 

Diff 

1.246 

2.441 

2.642 

3.257 

5.867 

6.215 

10.137 

11.453 

R1.  

4  [3:00.490] 

4  [3:01.736] 

4  [3:02.931] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.357] 

4  [3:06.705] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.132] 

4  [3:03.747] 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.627] 

4  [3:11.943] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 

23 

15 

4 

10 

8 

87 

52 

92 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Edijs OSS 
Sven ORAS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Peugeot 207 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.490 
3:01.736 
3:02.931 
3:03.132 
3:03.747 
3:06.357 
3:06.705 
3:10.627 
3:11.943 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

11 

15 

4 

23 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Martins SVILIS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Martins Svilis 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Renault Clio 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Total Tm 

2:52.521 

2:55.553 

3:00.109 

3:02.371 

3:06.558 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.032 

7.588 

9.850 

14.037 

4th Last Tm 

41.648 

43.326 

52.634 

44.550 

55.483 

3rd Last Tm 

41.236 

40.709 

41.681 

42.963 

41.459 

2nd Last Tm 

41.363 

41.239 

41.362 

49.926 

42.344 

Last Tm 

45.866 

47.624 

41.987 

42.425 

44.786 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:35:36 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

52 

92 

87 

8 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Sven ORAS 

Edijs OSS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lebester Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Škoda Fabia 

Total Tm 

3:03.328 

3:04.395 

0.000 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.067 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

49.381 

45.402 

3rd Last Tm 

43.974 

44.411 

2nd Last Tm 

43.668 

43.407 

Last Tm 

43.643 

48.636 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:43:27 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

11 

15 

4 

52 

92 

23 

87 

8 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Martins SVILIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Sven ORAS 
Edijs OSS 

Total Tm 

2:52.521 
2:55.553 
3:00.109 
3:02.371 
3:03.328 
3:04.395 
3:06.558 

0.000 

Diff 

3.032 

7.588 

9.850 

10.807 

11.874 

14.037 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [2:52.521] 

4  [2:55.553] 

4  [3:00.109] 

4  [3:02.371] 

- 

- 

4  [3:06.558] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.328] 

4  [3:04.395] 

- 

0  [0.000] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 

10 

15 

23 

4 

52 

92 

87 

8 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 
Sven ORAS 
Edijs OSS 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 207 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Škoda Fabia 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.490 
3:03.747 
3:02.931 
3:01.736 
3:03.132 
3:10.627 
3:11.943 
3:06.705 
3:06.357 

M1.  

50 
39 
42 
45 
40 
36 
35 
37 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

2:55.553 
2:52.521 
3:00.109 
3:06.558 
3:02.371 
3:03.328 
3:04.395 

0.000 

M2.  

45 
50 
42 
37 
40 
39 
38 
36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
89 
84 
82 
80 
75 
73 
73 
38 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

23 

8 

52 

92 

87 

Name 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Edijs OSS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Total Tm 

2:56.652 

2:58.729 

3:02.539 

3:08.625 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.077 

5.887 

11.973 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

46.898 

44.078 

44.115 

52.928 

3rd Last Tm 

42.700 

42.759 

48.500 

44.233 

2nd Last Tm 

42.068 

41.930 

43.678 

44.219 

Last Tm 

42.593 

47.022 

43.757 

44.714 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

1 

2 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:31 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

11 

4 

15 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Martins SVILIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Martins Svilis 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

2:54.474 

2:54.946 

3:00.316 

3:06.745 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.472 

5.842 

12.271 

4th Last Tm 

42.689 

41.715 

43.649 

50.886 

3rd Last Tm 

41.088 

41.500 

48.884 

44.818 

2nd Last Tm 

46.745 

41.911 

43.079 

44.056 

Last Tm 

41.433 

47.359 

41.665 

44.066 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:26:55 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 15:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

No. 

10 

11 

23 

8 

4 

52 

15 

92 

87 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Martins SVILIS 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Edijs OSS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Riho KENS 
Sven ORAS 

Total Tm 

2:54.474 
2:54.946 
2:56.652 
2:58.729 
3:00.316 
3:02.539 
3:06.745 
3:08.625 

Diff 

0.472 

2.178 

4.255 

5.842 

8.065 

12.271 

14.151 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:56.652] 

4  [2:58.729] 

- 

4  [3:02.539] 

- 

4  [3:08.625] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [2:54.474] 

4  [2:54.946] 

- 

- 

4  [3:00.316] 

- 

4  [3:06.745] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

11 

10 

23 

15 

4 

52 

92 

8 

87 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Mart TIKKERBÄR 
Raini ROOMETS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Janis VEGERIS 
Riho KENS 
Edijs OSS 
Sven ORAS 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Fiesta RX 

M1. Total Tm 

3:00.490 

3:03.747 

3:01.736 

3:02.931 

3:03.132 

3:10.627 

3:11.943 

3:06.357 

3:06.705 

M1.  

50 

39 

45 

42 

40 

36 

35 

38 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

2:55.553 

2:52.521 

3:06.558 

3:00.109 

3:02.371 

3:03.328 

3:04.395 

0.000 

M2.  

45 

50 

37 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

36 

M3. Total Tm 

2:54.946 

2:54.474 

2:56.652 

3:06.745 

3:00.316 

3:02.539 

3:08.625 

2:58.729 

M3.  

45 

50 

42 

37 

39 

38 

36 

40 

DNS 

Total points 

140 

139 

124 

121 

119 

113 

109 

78 

73 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

11 

23 

4 

87 

92 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sven ORAS 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Martins Svilis 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Ford Fiesta RX 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

4:19.694 

4:21.508 

4:30.997 

5:01.517 

3:07.351 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

Diff 

1.814 

11.303 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

41.903 

42.723 

42.315 

42.950 

45.500 

3rd Last Tm 

47.553 

42.333 

48.269 

42.950 

44.902 

2nd Last Tm 

41.160 

41.966 

44.413 

43.124 

45.500 

Last Tm 

42.804 

42.037 

43.866 

47.684 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:32:48 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 16:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

8 

15 

52 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Edijs OSS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Janis Vegeris 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Total Tm 

4:13.024 

4:15.436 

4:21.115 

4:23.179 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.412 

8.091 

10.155 

4th Last Tm 

40.636 

40.894 

41.977 

42.657 

3rd Last Tm 

40.992 

41.004 

41.635 

42.386 

2nd Last Tm 

45.861 

40.622 

41.657 

42.392 

Last Tm 

41.135 

46.631 

47.377 

42.566 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:52:17 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

11 

10 

23 

8 

4 

15 

Name 

Martins SVILIS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Edijs OSS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Martins Svilis 

Lepp Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lebester Racing 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

4:17.551 

4:17.771 

4:22.288 

4:22.484 

4:23.068 

4:28.680 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.220 

4.737 

4.933 

5.517 

11.129 

4th Last Tm 

41.365 

42.549 

42.724 

41.900 

46.957 

43.087 

3rd Last Tm 

47.157 

41.548 

43.365 

43.001 

42.076 

42.793 

2nd Last Tm 

41.545 

40.615 

41.957 

41.846 

42.072 

42.570 

Last Tm 

41.520 

40.848 

42.392 

42.358 

42.265 

42.230 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 2021 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:21:09 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

24/07/2021 17:50 


